RAIFFEISEN

Gruppenmeisterschaft 2016
kantonaler Final Frauenfeld 4.06.2016

Einzelrangliste Feld A

Rang Total
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R.1

195
196
193
191
193
190
187
190
190
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193
193
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188
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188
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191
193
187
187
189
190
184
190
191
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R. 2

197
195
194
195
192
194
196
193
193
192
191
190
190
190
194
188
193
191
191
191
190
192
190
189
187
192
192
190
189
194
188
187
186
184
190
189
189
186
190
189
188
187

Name

Frohlich
Kamm
Wirz
Wetter

Brunschwiler

Strobel
Marolf
Hollenstein
Eberli

Grob
Indergand
Ruckstuhl
Schallebaum
Brihlmann
Hemminger
Hitz
Schwager

Kuttelwascher

Langenegger
Pfoster
Reinhard
Keller
Krdtzmann

Brunschwiler

Zehnder
Stachel
Bissegger
Zwahlen
Krahemann
Schmid
Aeschbacher
Baumann
Soltermann
Manser
Andres
Leuch
Bosshard
Heierli
Brandle
Schneider
Venzin

Felix

Vorname

Stefan
Christoph
Peter
Wendelin
Hubert
Corinne
Christian
Daniel
Alex
Christian
Ruedi
Christoph
Emil
Stefan
Elisabeth
Kurt
Albert
Andreas
Kobi
Andreas
Fritz
Noah
Daniel
Hugo
Urban
Josef
Edda
Désirée
Markus
Armin
Gian
Oswin
Fritz
Franz
Toni
Reto
Rolf
Rudolf
Philipp
Benny
Barclamiu
Thomas
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Jg.

1978
1956
1972
1970
1964
1985
1989
1963
1983
1965
1958
1965
1966
1981
1947
1965
1955
1961
1963
1986
1947
1998
1984
1962
1969
1948
1985
1995
1965
1961
1998
1945
1961
1953
1948
1970
1981
1958
1984
1961
1959
1971

Kantonalschiitzenverband

Waffe

Stagw
Stagw
Freigw
Stagw
Stagw
Stagw
Stagw
Stagw
Stagw
Stagw
Stagw
Stagw
Stagw
Stagw
Stagw
Stagw
Freigw
Stagw
Stagw
Stagw
Stagw
Stagw
Stagw
Stagw
Stagw
Stagw
Stagw
Stagw
Stagw
Stagw
Stagw
Stagw
Stagw
Stagw
Freigw
Stagw
Stagw
Stagw
Stagw
Stagw
Stagw
Stagw

{5

Thurgauer

Yy

Verein

Salenstein SSG
Leimbach SG
Aadorf VS
Marstetten SG
Bettwiesen SG
Arbon-Roggwil TS
Altnau SG
Bettwiesen SG
Fischingen SG
Arbon-Roggwil TS
Altnau SG

Marwil SV
Arbon-Roggwil TS
Arbon-Roggwil TS
Langrickenbach SV
Guttingen-Kesswil SV
Aadorf VS
Balterswil-Ifwil SG
Bettwiesen SG
Eschlikon Schiitzen
Langrickenbach SV
Marwil SV
Eschlikon Schiitzen
Bettwiesen SG
Ettenhausen FS
Altnau SG
Arbon-Roggwil TS
Arbon-Roggwil TS
Tobel SG
Ettenhausen FS
Bussnang Schiitzen
Uttwil SG
Langrickenbach SV
Homburg SV
Eschlikon Schiitzen
Landschlacht-Scherzingen SG
Tobel SG
Mauren-Berg SG
Aadorf VS
Balterswil-Ifwil SG
Arbon-Roggwil TS
Marwil SV



43 376 189 187 Niedermann Alex 1973 Stagw Tobel SG

44 376 191 185 Schalch Ambros 1976 Stagw Bissegg SG
45 375 185 190 Ibig Peter 1980 Stagw Fischingen SG
46 375 187 188 Rud Daniel 1977 Stagw Bissegg SG
47 375 188 187 Wattinger Thomas 1985 Stagw Uttwil SG
48 375 189 186 Tschann Rolf 1957 Stagw Bissegg SG
49 374 187 187 Hani Albin 1959 Stagw Eschlikon Schiitzen
50 374 189 185 Eisenegger Edgar 1950 Stagw Ettenhausen FS
51 373 184 189 Eymann Ueli 1956 Stagw Salenstein SSG
52 373 184 189 Marolf Sandra 1970 Stagw Altnau SG
53 373 186 187 Zwahlen Philipp 1993 Stagw Arbon-Roggwil TS
54 373 188 185 Miiller Alain 1984 Stagw Arbon-Roggwil TS
55 373 189 184 Hemminger Robert 1946 Stagw Langrickenbach SV
56 372 186 186 Wirz Karl 1948 Stagw Aadorf VS
57 372 186 186 Kaiser-Mathis = Manuela 1978 Stagw Ettenhausen FS
58 372 186 186 Holenstein Marco 1989 Stagw Fischingen SG
59 372 187 185 Waldis Kurt 1986 Stagw Uttwil SG
60 372 189 183 Siegenthaler Rene 1975 Stagw Homburg SV
61 372 189 183 Rezzonico Dario 1990 Stagw Mauren-Berg SG
62 371 179 192 Hausamann Andreas 1944 Stagw Arbon-Roggwil TS
63 371 184 187 Wildi Mark 1968 Stagw Tobel SG
64 371 185 186 Frohli Norbert 1957 Stagw Bussnang Schiitzen
65 371 186 185 Niederhauser = Werner 1950 Stagw Altnau SG
66 371 186 185 Maurer Thomas 1963 Stagw Thurtal Hittlingen SV
67 371 186 185 Frauenfelder Peter 1971 Stagw Thurtal Hittlingen SV
68 371 187 184 Borbeck Ralph 1971 Stagw Bissegg SG
69 371 189 182 Brunschwiler Oskar 1961 Stagw Bettwiesen SG
70 370 185 185 Keller Werner 1962 Stagw Fischingen SG
71 370 187 183 Wagner Albert 1963 Stagw Arbon-Roggwil TS
72 370 187 183 Krattiger Roland 1976 Stagw Thurtal Hittlingen SV
73 370 189 181 Kuttelwascher Andreas 1985 Stagw Balterswil-Ifwil SG
74 369 181 188 Biichi Felix 1952 Stagw Balterswil-Ifwil SG
75 369 182 187 Dahler Hermann 1958 Stagw Salenstein SSG
76 369 182 187 Burkhart Heinz 1966 Stagw Bussnang Schiitzen
77 369 182 187 Rutz Martin 1970 Stagw Balterswil-Ifwil SG
78 369 183 186 Hauser Kaspar 1954 Stagw Leimbach SG
79 369 183 186 Oertig Guido 1954 Stagw Tobel SG
80 369 187 182 Rusch Hans 1951 Stagw Aadorf VS
81 369 188 181 Schiess Martin 1959 Stagw Leimbach SG
82 369 191 178 Zingg Hansueli 1955 Stagw Langrickenbach SV
83 368 181 187 Jossi Willi 1947 Freigw Eschlikon Schiitzen
84 368 185 183 Koller Jurg 1945 Stgw 57/03 Uttwil SG
85 368 185 183 Eugster Markus 1963 Stagw Mauren-Berg SG
E 86 368 185 183 Hippi Roger 1989 Stagw Mauren-Berg SG
1 87 368 186 182 Steinmann Eva 1975 Stagw Guttingen-Kesswil SV
E 88 368 187 181 Vetterli Ueli 1967 Stagw Homburg SV
I'u': 89 367 182 185 Gotz Werner 1964 Stagw Landschlacht-Scherzingen SG
E 90 366 182 184 Sigrist Andreas 1972 Stagw Landschlacht-Scherzingen SG
f* 91 365 181 184 Messerli Richard 1946 Freigw Leimbach SG
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94

95

96
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100
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112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
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365
364
364
363
362
361
361
360
360
359
359
359
358
358
357
357
355
355
355
353
353
348
345
345
345
341
326
325
320

183
177
186
179
183
180
185
186
188
177
179
181
174
176
178
182
174
177
180
170
174
170
167
173
180
170
161
170
152

182
187
178
184
179
181
176
174
172
182
180
178
184
182
179
175
181
178
175
183
179
178
178
172
165
171
165
155
168

Meile
Kressebuch
Wegmiiller
Felber
Stacher
Heer
Hauser
Zwahlen
Schneider
Baumann
Langensand
Haag
Brénnimann
Zahnd
Stettler
Gremlich
Fah

Schori
Reinhart
Haberli

Jlg

Tschanz
Bauer
Mavyer
Ruckstuhl
Hogger
Riccardi
Burger
Schallebaum

Christian
Roland
Roman
Hansjorg
Peter
Adrian
Ernst
Emma
Robert
Thomas
Thomas
Franz
Erwin
Heinz
Reto
Thomas
Daniel
Fabian
Ueli
Jurgen
Karl
Peter
Sandro
Philipp
Heinz
Sven
Fabian
Domenic
Elias

1965
1952
1972
1973
1973
1960
1941
1963
1961
1968
1981
1951
1965
1964
1987
1968
1984
1997
1959
1962
1954
1951
1982
1994
1959
1993
1998
1999
2001

Stgw 57/03
Stagw
Stagw
Stgw 90
Stagw
Stagw
Stagw
Stagw
Stgw 90
Stagw
Stgw 57/03
Freigw
Stagw
Stagw
Stagw
Stagw
Stagw
Stagw
Stagw
Stagw
Stagw
Stgw 57/03
Stgw 90
Stagw
Stagw
Stagw
Stagw
Stagw
Stagw

Homburg SV
Homburg SV

Thurtal Hittlingen SV
Guttingen-Kesswil SV
Guttingen-Kesswil SV
Marstetten SG
Leimbach SG
Arbon-Roggwil TS
Mauren-Berg SG
Uttwil SG
Fischingen SG
Marwil SV

Bussnang Schiitzen
Bussnang Schiitzen
Bissegg SG
Marstetten SG
Marstetten SG
Landschlacht-Scherzingen SG
Ettenhausen FS
Landschlacht-Scherzingen SG
Salenstein SSG
Marstetten SG
Salenstein SSG
Thurtal Hittlingen SV
Marwil SV
Guttingen-Kesswil SV
Arbon-Roggwil TS
Arbon-Roggwil TS
Arbon-Roggwil TS
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